
BMS ‘23-’24 Calendar
BMS CALENDAR: Holidays, Events, and School Closures

2023-2024
Date WEEKDAY EVENT TIME LOCATION

September 7 Thursday First day of ARY only

September 8 Friday First day of Fall Classes

September 8 Friday Faculty Recital 7-9pm BMS Playhouse

September 16 Saturday HOLIDAY (Rosh Hashanah)

September 25 Monday HOLIDAY (Yom Kippur)

Sept 30-Oct 1 Sat+Sun Downtown BK Fest Performance TBD 300 Ashland Place

October 1 Sunday Atlantic Antic 12pm-6pm Atlantic Avenue

October 9 Monday
HOLIDAY (Italian
Heritage/Indigenous Peoples' Day)

October 29 Sunday CLOSED - Haunted House

October 29 Sunday
Musical Haunted House/Halloween
Talent Show TBD BMS

October 31 Tuesday
No Classes/Lessons - Open for
ARY

November 5 Sunday CLOSED - NYC Marathon

November 5 Sunday NYC Marathon 7am-4pm
Lafayette Ave & S.
Portland Ave

November 7 Tuesday HOLIDAY (Election Day)

November 10 Friday HOLIDAY (Veterans Day)

November 18 Saturday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

November
23-26 Thursday-Sunday HOLIDAY (Thanksgiving Recess)

November 28 Tuesday GIVING TUESDAY

December 8 Saturday BMS Holiday Recital (Soloists) 5-6:30pm MacDowell?

December 9 Sunday BMS Holiday Recital (Ensembles) 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

December
11-16 Musical Theatre Performance Week BMS Playhouse

December
15-16 Friday Musical!

December Tues/Wed ARY Recitals BMS Playhouse



19-20

December 23 -
January 1 Saturday-Monday Winter Recess

January 2 Tuesday Classes resume

January 15 Monday
HOLIDAY - Rev. Dr. Martin Luther
King Day

January 15 Monday MLK Concert 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

January 20 Saturday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

January 27 Saturday Winter Spectacular 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

February 10 Saturday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

February 19-23 Monday - Friday HOLIDAY (Midwinter Recess)

March 2 Saturday No Classes - Jazz Festival!

March 1-3 Friday-Sunday 10th Annual BMS Jazz Festival ALL DAY BMS

March 16 Saturday Women's History Month Concert tbd BMS Playhouse

March 23 Saturday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

March 29 Friday HOLIDAY (Good Friday)

April 10 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Eid al-Fitr)

April 20-21 Saturday/Sunday
No Classes (Spring
Break/Passover)

April 22 - 26 Monday-Friday HOLIDAY (Spring Break/Passover)

May 4 Saturday 2nd Annual Shred Fest BMS Playhouse

May 11 Saturday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm MacDowell

May 17 Saturday Jazz Night 7-9pm BMS Playhouse

May 27 Monday HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)

June 6-7 Thursday-Friday BMS Recitals 5-6:30pm

June 12 Wednesday BMS Recital 5-6:30pm MacDowell

June 15 Saturday Spring Spectacular 5-6:30pm BMS Playhouse

June 19 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Juneteenth)


